Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km ._._.
Green 1115-1130 9/13/2014 11:15 . . .

Qualifying started at 11:15:35 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(4) Matthies Mgller
1 11:18:52.718
2 1:42.666 +1.245 11:20:35.384
3 1:43.548 +2.127 11:22:18.932
4 1:41.421 11:24:00.353
5 1:43.034 +1613 11:25:43.387
6 1:45.206 +3.785 11:27:28.593
7 1:47.767 +6.346 11:29:16.360
(2) william Mgller
1 11:18:41.889
2 1:44.267 +2.416 11:20:26.156
3 1:43.690 +1.839 11:22:09.846
4 1:42.59 +0.745 11:23:52.442
5 1:42.869 +1.018 11:25:35.311
6 1:42.812 +0.961 11:27:18.123
7 1:41.851 11:28:59.974
(5) Silas Bjerregaard
11:18:55.217
2 1:46.416 +3.368 11:20:41.633
3 1:45.228 +2.180 11:22:26.861
4 1:51.508 +8.460 11:24:18.369
5 1:49.999 +6.951 11:26:08.368
6 1:43.048 11:27:51.416
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 11:19:03.113
2 1:50.722 11:20:53.835
3 1:53.856 +3.134 11:22:47.691
4 1:53.308 +2.586 11:24:40.999
5 1:52.105 +1.383 11:26:33.104
6 1:52.206 +1.484 11:28:25.310
(12) Nichalas Hole
1 11:19:09.327
2 2:10.325 +6.181 11:21:19.652
3 2:04.685 +0.541 11:23:24.337
4 2:04.144 11:25:28.481
5 2:04.884 +0.740 11:27:33.365
6 2:07.084 +2.940 11:29:40.449
(1) Marcus W Don
1 11:20:05.215
2 2:30.591 11:22:35.806
3 2:33.395 +2.804 11:25:09.201
4 2:34.658 +4.067 11:27:43.859
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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